
 

 

 

 

GOVERNING BODY MEETING SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

 

Date Time Meeting 

AUTUMN TERM 2024   

Thursday 12th September  4.30 pm Nominations and Successions Committee 

Thursday 3rd October 5.00pm Full Governing Body 

Monday 7th October 5.00 pm Audit and Risk Committee 

Friday 8th November 9.30 am  Head’s Performance Appraisal Committee 

Thursday 14th November 4.00 pm Nominations and Successions Committee 

Thursday 14th November 5.00pm Finance Committee 

Tuesday 19th November 5.00 pm Curriculum Committee 

Wednesday 20th November 10.30am Audit Completion Meeting (A & R) online 

Monday 25th November 5.00 pm Welfare Committee 

Monday 2nd December 5.00 pm Foundation Committee 

Thursday 5th December 5.00pm Full Governing Body 

SPRING TERM 2025   

Thursday 30th January  5.00 pm Foundation Committee 

Thursday 6th February  5.00pm Audit and Risk Committee 

Thursday 6th March 4.00pm Welfare Committee 

Monday 10th March 5.00 pm Curriculum Committee 

Thursday 13th March  5.00 pm Finance Committee 

Tuesday 18th March 5.00 pm Strategy Committee 

Monday 24th March 5.15 pm Nominations and Successions Committee 

Thursday 27th March  4.15pm AGM 

Thursday 27th March  5.00pm Full Governing Body 

SUMMER TERM 2025   

Wednesday 7th May 3.00 pm Nominations and Successions Committee 

Thursday 8th May 5.00 pm Strategy Committee 

Thursday 15th May 1.30 pm Foundation Committee 

Monday 19th May  5.00 pm Audit and Risk Committee 

Wednesday 4th June 5.00 pm Curriculum Committee 

Wednesday 18th June 5.00 pm Finance Committee 

Thursday 19th June 4.00 pm Welfare Committee 

Thursday 26th June 5.00 pm Full Governing Body 

 


